Resultater vintersprint-cup 1 17/1-19

A:

1

Vegard @lstad
Jostein Svaland Dale
Simen Ballangrud
Sigurd Kvamme
Annar Erlien Solergd
Havard Kvamme
Eirin Lodgaard

Marita Hernandez

Eiril Erlien Solergd
Hege Solergd
Hans A. Tingvold
Erik Haugen

Margrete Jgrandli

Gjp-Vard OL
Vang OL

OL Toten-Troll
OL Toten-Troll
Gjp-Vard OL
OL Toten-Troll
Raufoss IL

OL Toten-Troll

Gjp-Vard OL
Gjp-Vard OL
Raufoss IL
Ringsaker OK

Gjp-Vard OL

22.25

24.54

25.14

29.39

30.12

31.25

37.05

42.14

22.41

22.42

27.21

31.16

56.03



